:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10305403

Nov 01, 2024 19:21 (UTC)

In epoch 322,043 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1417971 - 0.019320081 ETH®
48.58 USD

2 1417972 - 0.033532137 ETH®
84.31 USD

3 1417973 - 0.019301437 ETH®
48.53 USD

4 1417974 - 0.019295580 ETH®
48.51 USD

S 1417975 - 0.019301081 ETH®
48.53 USD

6 1417976 - 0.019315285 ETH®
48.56 USD

7 1417977 - 0.019291333 ETH®
48.50 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/10305403
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/322043
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1417971
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1417972
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1417973
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1417974
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1417975
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1417976
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1417977

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1417978

1417979

1417980

1417981

1417982

1417983

1417984

1417985

1417986

Validator Id

710839

Amount

0.019322232
48.58 USD

0.019315781
48.56 USD

0.019297023
48.52 USD

0.019281886
48.48 USD

0.019308946
48.55 USD

0.019282012
48.48 USD

0.019288124
48.49 USD

0.019189792
48.25 USD

0.019210885
48.30 USD

Amount

+ 0.045747241

115.083 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1417978
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1417979
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1417980
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1417981
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1417982
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1417983
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1417984
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1417985
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1417986
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/710839

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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